
ARNARLAX
Atlantic salmon
Contact: Omar Gretarsson 
Tel. +354 666 6362 | omar@arnarlax.is 
www.arnarlax.is

HB GRANDI
Cod, haddock, redfish, saithe/pollock, Greenland halibut, 
mackerel, capelin, and herring.
Contact: Solveig Arna Johannesdottir 
Tel. +354 550 1000 | solveig@hbgrandi.is  
www.hbgrandi.com

ICE-CO FOODS	  
Cod, haddock, Arctic char, ocean perch (redfish/rosefish), 
salmon, wolffish (spotted and grey), plaice, lemon sole, 
geysir sole, Atlantic pollock, monkfish, Greenland halibut 
(Turbot), ling, tusk, mackerel, shrimp (Pandalus Borealis). 
Fresh and frozen, whole, fillets, loins/portions. 	  
Contact: Magnus Johannsson	  
Tel. +354 519 5770 | +354 775 7191	  
salesiceland@ice-co.com | www.ice-co.com

ICELAND SEAFOOD
Atlantic cod, Pacific cod, haddock, Arctic char, saithe,
pollock, coldwater shrimp, Iceland scampi, bacalao
(salted cod/saithe), herring, mackerel, capelin, blue
whiting, wolffish, plaice, Greenland halibut and orange 
perch. Contact frozen: Todd Julio 
Tel. +1 757 645 3938 | +1 757 784 5101 
todd@icelandseafood.com | www.icelandseafood.net
Contact fresh: Gudmundur Jonasson 
Tel. +354 896 8672 | guj@icelandseafood.is
www.icelandseafood.com

MATORKA	
Arctic char and Atlantic salmon	  
Contact: Arni Pall Einarsson | +354 787 8880	  
+354 854 0228 | arni@matorka.is | www.matorka.is

MENJA 
Arctic char and salmon. 
Contact: Arni Olafsson | Tel. +354 562 0500
menja@menja.is  | www.menja.is

NORA  SEAFOOD	  
Steelhead trout, salmon trout, Arctic char, sea urchin, 
shrimp, lumpfish roe, cod roe. Fresh and frozen high quality 
Icelandic products.	  
Contact: Vidir Ingthorsson 
Tel. +354 456 5505 | +354 770 2214	  
vidir@noraseafood.com | www.noraseafood.com

NOVO FOOD
Salmon, trout, cod, haddock, saithe, catfsh,  
and redfish. Retail packed fresh fish portions.  
Full line of fresh and frozen.
Contact: Gudmundur Stefansson 
Tel. +33 615 184 554 | g.stefansson@novofood.com
Contact: Gudmundur Jens Ottarsson 
Tel. +354 854 8008 | g.ottarsson@novofood.com
www.novofood.com

ORA / ICELAND’S FINEST 	  
Lumpfish caviar, capelin caviar, masago, cod mousse, 
salmon mousse, marinated herring, seafood starter kits, 
fish balls, lumpfish roes, capelin roes, langoustine soup, 
crab soup.	  
Contact: Johannes Egilsson | Tel.+354 6619707	  
je@ora.is | www.ora.is 
www.Icelandsfinest.is 

PROMOTE ICELAND
For further information about doing business with Iceland 
please contact Consul General and Trade Commissioner, 
Hlynur Gudjonsson  
Tel. +1 646 282 9360 | +1 917-575 6758 
hlynur@mfa.is 
www.iceland.is/us/nyc


